
 
ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC SCHOOL  

 
SCHOOL TERMS 2021 - 2022 

 
  

LAST DAY OF TERM 
 

 
SCHOOL RE-OPENS ON 

  
PUPILS 

 
STAFF 

 
PUPILS 

 
STAFF 

 
SUMMER 

 
16/07/21 

 
20/07/21 

(Disaggregated) 

 
02/09/21 – Yr. 7 & 12 

 
03/09/21- Whole School 

 
01/09/21 

 
AUTUMN HALF-TERM 

 
22/10/21 

 
22/10/21 

 
01/11/21 

 
01/11/21 

 
CHRISTMAS 

 
17/12/21 

 
21/12/21 

 
04/01/22 

 
04/01/22 

 
SPRING HALF-TERM 

 
11/02/22 

 
11/02/22 

 
21/02/22 

 
21/02/22 

 
EASTER 

 
31/03/22 

 
01/04/22 

 
19/04/22 

 
19/04/22 

 
SUMMER HALF-TERM 

 
27/05/22 

 

 
27/05/22 

 

 
06/06/22 

 
06/06/22 

 
SUMMER 

 
20/07/22 

 
20/07/22 

 

 
To be confirmed 

 
To be confirmed 

 
     
 
BANK HOLIDAY        INSET DAY’S 
27 & 28/12/21        01/09/21 
03/01/22         20 & 21/12/21 
15 & 18/4/22        18/3/22 
2/5/22          
30/5/22         
          
           
           
 
          

    
 DISAGGREGATED INSET DAYS   

21 & 22/7/22 
 
          
         
          
    
 
   


