## ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC SCHOOL

## SCHOOL TERMS 2021 - 2022

	LAST DAY OF TERM		SCHOOL RE-OPENS ON	
	PUPILS	STAFF	PUPILS	STAFF
SUMMER	16/07/21	20/07/21 (Disaggregated)	02/09/21 – Yr. 7 & 12 03/09/21- Whole School	01/09/21
AUTUMN HALF-TERM	22/10/21	22/10/21	01/11/21	01/11/21
CHRISTMAS	17/12/21	21/12/21	04/01/22	04/01/22
SPRING HALF-TERM	11/02/22	11/02/22	21/02/22	21/02/22
EASTER	31/03/22	01/04/22	19/04/22	19/04/22
SUMMER HALF-TERM	27/05/22	27/05/22	06/06/22	06/06/22
SUMMER	20/07/22	20/07/22	To be confirmed	To be confirmed

## BANK HOLIDAY

27 & 28/12/21 03/01/22 15 & 18/4/22 2/5/22 30/5/22 INSET DAY'S

01/09/21 20 & 21/12/21 18/3/22

DISAGGREGATED INSET DAYS 21 & 22/7/22